The Alpha-Doc MK4 gives you the

extra mile you need to enhance
your produchvn?'.
his remarkably user-friendly high speed machine is able
to punch up to 65 reams per iour*. The dynamic size
change is controlled by a conversational touch key screen
and ensures precision punching of a wide variety of
documents now including wall calendars with thumbcut.
The large capacity of the high pile feeder and reception

provides maximum productivity.

La Alpha-Doc Mk4 le da una
longitud de anticipo para

ProEulsar su productividad.

a Alpha-Doc es una méquina de produccién, fécil de utilizar,
capaz de perforar hasta 65 resmas de hojas por hora*. El
reglaje motorizado e instantaneo de los diferentes formatos se
controla por una pantalla téctil y garantiza la precision en la
perforacién de una gran variedad de documentos que
incluyen ahora los calendarios con media luna.

El sistema de volteado en alta pila da una gran autonomia
y consecuentemente una gran productividad.

L'Alpha-Doc Mk4 vous apporte un avantage décisif en terme de

?roductivité.

eftte machine de production remarquablement simple & utiliser est capable de perforer jusqu’a 65 ramettes / heure*. Le réglage
instantané des formats par clavier tactile garantit la précision de la perforation d’une grande variété de documents incluant des
calendriers muraux avec 2 lune. La capacité du margeur et de la réception autorise une grande autonomie synonyme de productivité.

Die Alpha-Doc MK4 wird lhnen einen entscheidenden Vorteil fir lhre
Produktivitat geben,

Diese benutzerfreundliche Hochc?eschwindigkeitsmaschine ist in der Lage, bis zu 65 Ries Papier pro Stunde zu stanzen*. Einstellungen
der Formate werden iber eine digitale Steverung mit Touch-Screen kontrolliert, welche eine perfekte Stanzung fiir ein breites Spektrum
von Dokumenten (inkl. Wandkalender mit Daumenschnitt) garantiert. Die Kapazitét vom Anleger und der Hochstapelablage geben
maximale Produktivitéit.

*80 gsm paper, allowing time for |ocdingf/un|ocding operations and pending on paper and ink quality / Hojas de 80 gr incluyendo los tiempos de carga y descarga de los

documentos puede variar en funccion de la calidad del papel y de la tinta / Ramettes de fevilles de 80 gr prenant en compte les temps de chargement et de déchargement des
documents, variable en fonction de la qualité du papier et de I'encre / 80g Papier, erlaubte Zeit zum Be/Entladen, abhéngig von Papier-und Tintenqualitét.
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FEATURES AND BENEFITS / FUNCIONALIDAD

FONCTIONNALITES / FUNKTIONEN UND VORTEILE

(J ®
Lhe'nlle swg= © High produciivity : with its new top speed of 90 cycles / min and the large capacity of the high pile feeder
7|

PZlns  and reception frays (6 reams), the Alpha-Doc Mk4 can punch up to 65 reams /" hour without the operator
standling by.

o \Versatility : the Alpha-Doc Mk4 can punch a wide variety of paper stock and covers including fab cut sheets
and also wall calendars with thumbcut.

e Simple formating : just follow the instructions on the conversational fouch key screen and pre-set standard
formats allows size change over in less than 2 minutes.

e Wide choice of punching dlies : Lhermite® original hardened steel dies provide long life fime. They can
bfe %honged in less than 5 minutes. Retractable pins allow to produce clean and perfect holes for all types
of sheet sizes.

e Gran produccién : con su nueva gran velocidad de 90 ciclos/minuto y la gran capacidad en lo bandeja
de recepcién en alia pila (6 resmas), la Alpha-Doc Mk4 puede perforar ﬁasfa 65 resmas de papel por
hora sin la presencia constante de un operario.

* Fflexibilidad : la Alpha-Doc Mk4 puede perforar diferentes fipos de materiales asf como hojas con indices
y también calendarios con media luna.

e fécil de programar : los parametros de programacién son controlables en una pantalla éctil. Para un
cambio de fgrmaro standard no se precisa més de 2 minuios.

e Gran variedad de uliles con punzones retractiles : el acero reforzado de los uliles Lhermite® garantiza
una duracién de vida més larga. Se cambian en 5 minutos. Para lograr una perforacién perfecia de fodos
los formatos, los utiles tienen punzones refractiles.

° Grande productivité : avec sa nouvelle vitesse de 90 cycles / mn, la grande capacité du margeur haut
de pile ef sa réception (6 ramettes), 'Alpha-Doc Mk4 peut perforer 65 ramettes / heure sans présence
permanente d'opérafeur.

e Flexible : I'Alpha-Doc Mk4 perfore une grande varigté de matériaux, y compris des couvertures et des
calendriers muraux avec 2 lune.

o Simple & ufiliser : les réglages de vitesse et de formats sont instanfanés gréce au clavier factile
conversationnel.

* large gamme d'outils : les outils se changent en moins de 5 minutes. leurs poingons réfractables permetient
des perforations parfaites quelque soit le format.

e Hohe Produktivitéit : aufgrund der neven Geschwindigkeit von 90 Hub,/Minute und der Hochstapelanleger
und -Ablage (6 Papier Ries), kann die Alphadoc MK4 bis zu 65 Ries pro Stunde, ohne Bedienpersonal,
stanzen.

o Vielseitigkeit : die Alphadoc MK4 stanzi ein breites Spekirum an Materialarten von Papier bis zu
Korfoncgcke/n, einschliesslich Tabs und Wandkalendern mit Daumenschnitt.

e Finfach in der Anwendung : Einstellungen von der Geschwindigkeit und Formaten iber einer Steverung
mit Touch-Screen.

e Grosse Auswahl an Werkzeugen : Werkzeuge aus gehéirtetem Stahl kénnen in weniger als 5 Minuten
gewechselt werden. Die ausziehbaren Stempel er/augen perfekie L&cher fir jeden Bogenformat.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS/ CARACTERISTICAS

CARACTERISTIQUES/ TECHNISCHE DATEN

Max 350(p) x 330mm (14”x13”)
Min Std 138(p) x 138mm (5.4” x 5.4”)
Mini option 105 | 138(p) x105mm (5.4" x 4.1")

Sheet sizes / Formato de las hojas
Format de feuilles / Bogenformat

Punching speed / Velocidad 70, 80 & 90 cycles / minute
Vitesse / Geschwindigkeit StoBe / Minute

Adjustable from 0.5mm to 1Tmm
Sheet pick up / Espesor del pinzado / From 70gsm to 300gsm
Epaisseur de pincées / Blattaufnahme Variabel von 0.5 zu 1mm

Von 70 gsm bis zu 300 gsm

Voltage / Voltaje / Spannung 220-240v/50Hz — 110v/60Hz

Dimensions / Dimensiones / Abmessungen | 185¢cm(L) x71cm (D) x 124cm(H)

7 ' Shipping weight / Peso / Poids / Gewicht | 476Kg
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BRIERELA
Zone de texte
138(p) x105mm (5.4" x 4.1")




